Provisional Ballots Counted

Presidential Primary Election 2020

Envelope #
606622
606623
606624
606625
606626
662866
662874
662875
785351
785352
785353
785354
785355
785356
785357
785358
785360
785361
785364
785365
785366
785367
785368

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Envelope #
785369
785370
785371
785372
785373
785374
785476
785477
785479
785480
785483
785484
785485
785486
785487
785488
785492
785493
785495
785499
785500
850681
850682

Provisional Ballots Not Counted
Presidential Primary Election 2020

Envelope #
631783
631784
785362
785363
785375
785478
785489
785490
785491
785494
785496
785497
785498
850686
856178
856181
859394

Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted
Not Counted

Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Past Deadline to Affiliate

Date of Birth

Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency
Proof of Residency

Past Deadline to Affiliate

Proof of Residency

Page 1
Envelope #
850683 Counted
850684 Counted
850685 Counted
850718 Counted
850719 Counted
850816 Counted
850817 Counted
850818 Counted
850819 Counted
850820 Counted
853836 Counted
853838 Counted
856176 Counted
856177 Counted
856179 Counted
856180 Counted
856182 Counted
859395 Counted
859403 Counted
859410 Counted
859411 Counted
859412 Counted
Page 2



