Provisional Ballots Counted

Presidential Prim	ary Election 2020
--------------------------	-------------------

Page :	1
--------	---

Envelope #		1	Envelope #		1	Envelope #	
606622	Counted		785369	Counted		850683	Counted
606623	Counted		785370	Counted		850684	Counted
606624	Counted		785371	Counted		850685	Counted
606625	Counted		785372	Counted		850718	Counted
606626	Counted		785373	Counted		850719	Counted
662866	Counted		785374	Counted		850816	Counted
662874	Counted		785476	Counted		850817	Counted
662875	Counted		785477	Counted		850818	Counted
785351	Counted		785479	Counted		850819	Counted
785352	Counted		785480	Counted		850820	Counted
785353	Counted		785483	Counted		853836	Counted
785354	Counted		785484	Counted		853838	Counted
785355	Counted		785485	Counted		856176	Counted
785356	Counted		785486	Counted		856177	Counted
785357	Counted		785487	Counted		856179	Counted
785358	Counted		785488	Counted	_	856180	Counted
785360	Counted		785492	Counted		856182	Counted
785361	Counted		785493	Counted		859395	Counted
785364	Counted		785495	Counted		859403	Counted
785365	Counted		785499	Counted		859410	Counted
785366	Counted		785500	Counted		859411	Counted
785367	Counted		850681	Counted		859412	Counted
785368	Counted		850682	Counted			

Provisional Ballots Not Counted

Presidential Primary Election 2020

Presidential Pr	imary Election 2	.020	
Envelope #		1	
631783	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
631784	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
785362	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
785363	Not Counted	Past Deadline to Affiliate	
785375	Not Counted	Date of Birth	
785478	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
785489	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
785490	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
785491	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
785494	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
785496	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
785497	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
785498	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
850686	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
856178	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	
856181	Not Counted	Past Deadline to Affiliate	
859394	Not Counted	Proof of Residency	

Page 2